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

T& rather go fishln, W free S to 9 f. It will be Our pleasure te ibow
you m really F.itm 3 bedrootd tan not far from the tntltnoed School, fin
features o this hom include a Urge, beautifully landscaped' lot. - hardwood
floors throughout, fireplace auto ell beat. inside utility at cooler room. It's a
one outer pre-w-ar home tn top shape. TouH agree the price of $13,300 is
right FHA terms If you wish. Crawford.

4 Bedroom borne. Large lot 23 feet front. Lots of shrubs, flowers, fruit trees. 10 Acre CHICKEN Farm
1 bedroom modern' home, large sa- - '

rage 4s shop. TWQ large poultry honsra,
implement shed as barn. ! A. bearing ,

Extra a acre available- -
See it corner Glen Creek Road and Parkway Drive. Price 9500.

WALTER MUSGRAVE, REALTORS

hse., Wja take m apt. hse as part pay
ment or mcome property.' Full price
922.JOO.
MC'ST SELL ON MAIN HIGHWAY2J A. river bottom land. Good home.9 rsna. dn 3 up. Full basement,, gar
rage- - Spring, good well. Will take borneas part payment.

9s A. li MILES OUT.AO in fruit Older 7 rm. heme. 1weUs St barn. Price 97.000,

General Real Estate! Co.

filberts, is A. strswberrtes. t A. io4lgrass pasture. 9S.000 00.1

Dunn ! Realty Exchange .
j

SS4 N. Psxsfie Hwy. 9K
1211 Ed cewater St West Salem Phone 1o

Woodburn Ph. 'Main1 13f Qregoa !.WEEKEND SPECIALBURT PICHA, REALTORS
379 tt. High St Phone 259 Center St Phone T, ACKEAGC : l

. 92d.tkM.tM y
it you ere looking for a wonderful i32 A. NEAR Yamhill ennrf 4 m k.uMiddle Elec. --shower bath. Good barn, hewhouse, tractor, other mirhnur.Tracts home tn the country with 9 acres and

a wonderful view, of vie mountain.
YOU CAN BE THE FIRST! TO MOVE INTO THIS. SPACIOUS NEW 9 B R.

HOME! LOE. LB. FIREPLACE. PICTURE WINDOWS. D R. WITH BUILT IN

CHINA CABINETS. ULTRA MODERN KITCHEN. COZY BREAKFAST NOOK.

1 A. berries. 15 A. in crops. The en-
tire place is- - in tip-to- p condition and
it's cloe in.

We still have lots of dandy building
sites left, ail prices and every loca-
tion.

Don't forget see us about your

97000. TrAde for small acresee near
Salem. C. J. Jackson. 341 State St.Phone

this la it. Very large rooms, iMce basmt.
all-- pasta red.hot water nesting f.p.hdw. floors. This is priced way below ;r

cost .of house. If interested give us i
'cm Silverton Rood. mile past' Lancaster intersection

DOUBLE GARAGE. FORCED AIR OIL FUR-- 36 Acres''it before you buy. 913.50j)LOTS WITH WATER
HDWD. FLOORS THRUOUT.

NACE. ALL ON ONE FLOOR.

POINTMEXT.

ALL FOR 915.000. CALL LEN ORTON FOR AP Of Willamette Valley's finest bean a.

a rlnj. f r i . - .'
M tTftdO.M

4 bdrm house. I acre fat Keiter die- - j
tnct. This house )ls no quite tin tuned.. '

but very 'Utile work left to complete t

sweet corn land. On irrigation ditch.--919 per month925 in LEE RUDY j

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS rm. rise., rood bam. Fenced and rrnaa
fenced. Near Aumsville. Ideal for dairy. iv. i nis is on or our pest buysRepresentatives on the grounds

Phone C. W. Reeve, Rraltor477 Court .

Eve phone Chas. Huilkins & Son- - Go.Huff Real Estate 45 S. Commerrtal Ph. 345M 250 N rhsh St ' Phone 2-- !

eve. 3SMS or ;3oes -

BERRY JTARM Labtsh Center. 2AGEORGE W. HUBBS CO. 2 ACRES, beeatifu! bldg. arte. Son
timber, creek, good seit; Out So. Kiver J
Road. Special this weekend Si 233. .

REALTORS 341 CHEMEKETA ST.
SUNDAY 2--5 P. M.! - - - -

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
ECESPHONE1853 N. Capitol ' p ; Phone Strawberries. 9 A. boven. 2 A. young

filberts. Grossed 214 000 lat' year. 3
bedrm. house. Caroetins in hv. rm. tt Gray & HimmelI Realty Co. !

OUR BEST BUYS; ' Phone. f201 So. High StPh. din rm. , Elect romode v all heater.Barn, garage. Shed 4k Pou'trv house.
Some ftuit trees St sraoes. .Tractor and

1395 N'. Capitol T '
Eves. Ph.9 0.300 rtll. PRICE for this cute Sbedrm home.'lg liv rm. fireplace, hwd.

this year's croo included. Ph. or'GRABENHORST SPECIALS enrv-- rt rv.ii i:- s m. int. sine i

If you want t acres of the best soU !

Se'Aeprs. 50 acres in cult, fl scre In pasture & timber. 2e acres bent grass.'
30 acrrs stain Good 4 bdr how with large LR St DR. Barn wrth stanchions.slo. Good spring ai creek. Beautifully, landscaped, t milk cow 4c 23 chickensgo. t. 2.700. '

179. acres. 9 mile from Silverton. 55 acres c ult. 121 acres paMure. timber
Jt bent grass, sprihg A-- creek year round Strictly modern 4 bdr home.-Mode-

barn, poult rv house St many other outr bu:ldins. This is a good stock ranch6 mor.ey mak i . 1

14 acres with 2 bdr home, cooking Sc water heat elec. Dble garage, large
barn ith JO tanchions, & silo, poultry house. This is Grade A. 19 milk cows.
7 heifers. 1 bull go. 914.500. '

I 1490 CENTER ST, in the vsliey. just give us call. Ficp--

fljors. bath, basement, furnace, very clean, choice location, paved st.
j Call Rav Davis.

9 5.5O0 HOME Sc INCOME 2 bedrms. lv rm. kit. bath-i-dow- n. 3 rm apt up. sep-- !
arate entrances, basement, trsys. elec watr heater, paved st, very

j good. Call Ray Davis.
9 900 Buvs this very good 4 bedrm home just off State St. Ig lr. fireplace.

Dim. bsmt. auto oil furnace, lg lot. fruit St nuts, wonderful location,
i Terms. Call Ray Davis.

9 4.950 Unfinished 2 bedrm heme with semi bsmt. insulation in, Iv qtra in

5 ACRES
Nice building site about 2 miles from

H A ITEAL OPPORTVNmr
Dri-v-I- Rctawrant best rof location f

on main-arteria- hoi larse net re-- 1

turn Must sell due to ill health. fCR
erty nas two nouses on ii renting ror i

town. 9500 down will hMvdte. Total
price 91700.

900 a month. Also cnicsen house val-
ued at around $iu00. and oat and el hrrop Is all in. A. live latream on. the

3 bdrm. plus den or sun-r- m beauti-
ful gum-woo- d interior, open staircase,
oas firs. upN& down. Ige. liv. ac din.
rm. brkft. pook. ' bath down, full
bath up. basmt. auto-oi- l' heat. lge. lot

DETAILS Call Cobum"-- . Orarjenhorst.
10 ACRES property. TMj is a steel. 93000 will han--12th STREET garage. Call Ivan sivers.

9 9.900 .Ten acres prunes': pears, new one bedrm home good view, close in
Homes exceiSent for conversion to ' trk. uto-p- - "2

CallReduced from $17,500 to 915.750. 110 acre all in cult. 4 bdr Col. ttyle home, all modern with dble plumb- -
ing. cooking St water heat elec Garage, bam. poultry house, brooder house.No.store fronts itn living quarters. II. E. Corev, Real Estate

. 1343 n!I Broadway 'Roy rerris.
3 rm. house, nice oak f rove. Private

well Total price onlv5.C00. Call for
Mr. Leavens. j
,A1 Isaak & Co.. Realtors

B DuMneos aone nog tiouse, at nay bam. 1 spring St eai round stream.
on ou road ivan ivers.

9 R.400 HOME Sc INCOME. Kit. bdrm. lv rm. utility down, 3 rm apt up. some
furniture goes, terms. Call Ivar. Sivers. ,

j $10 500 Good solid Dre war home on N 20th St 3 lg bedrms Sc .child's rm with
built in bunks, dining rm, fireplace hwd floors, bsmt. sawdust furnace,
lovelv back yd St garden spot, neat high school 4c Eng!ewood grade.

Pli qvs. or evesCHERRY ORCHARD .
1T7 ,.i under cult exceDt 18 acres in narture St timber. Year roundPr)re 95J50

7.950
9 5O0

Member of Multiple Lifting Bureau';
303 Portland Rd

1SS0 S 12th Street
147 S 12t StrVt
13M Hovt SUeC

Large corner
Nothing Like jOwning20 acres. 11 . rm h.iW' strearr. all fnctd Besutiful buildings house, barn, machine shed. & loafing

.Tj bam. On paved road. All in crop except 50 acres to be seeded. Priced tonly Call Geo. waiters.trees hearing Located 5 mi out. - tor $ 8,500 One' of those new low type, with pleasing design, atf. ga. 2 bedrm. hwd Ph. Evelot. cki client H.real orchard. Price 910.QU0. Call G
Ciabenhprst Jr. floors pretty kitchen with bar, on . s. E. Nice lawn. Call Geo. Walters 20 A. on Bllveu Creek, small housebuvines locationn S. 12th St. toon all woven wire fence 4 A. in cult. 9

miles from Lyons, i' 93300. Easy terms.
IMMED POSS.Geo. A. Walters, Realtor

Your OvvrvIIbnie
Here-- S new t BR 'home w ith I'l l

acres East. S new poultry hse. Gl ios
can be assumed. $47 M. j '

Valuablr Acres j
On Lancaster Dr.' 2 seres snd rood ,

3 BR home, small barn, poultry hse.
$11,000 for all or $9750 for 1 sere an;
home. :::' S, i

SO acres, good soil. 75 acre in cult. Seeded in subterranean clover, all new
j fence around. alo cross fenced 400' corral, new board fence. New elec water

system Sc new well house. 2 barn one is 40x42 other is 26x28. New machine
j shed 20xW Fair houre. Only 'i mile from small town. Would exchang for
hone n Salem or small business. This is a real buy for 930.000. Will take offer

j for cah.r i

i Evening phone Mr. West at for farm information
For business, city. Suburban call or

960 S. Commercial. Phonie
Eve. Phones: Ray Davis 2 -- 8558 - Ivan Sivers - Geo. Walters

GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
14 S Liberty St. Phone

Evenings snd Sunday callFjrl West
. Peter Gekser

Roy Ferrts
; By Owner and Builder

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Tarsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

144 1. Com I St. Ph. Eve.

Equipped 25 Acrea
Neat little 3 rm. house extra sleep-

ing room on porch. Hot S cold Water,
shower. Good barn a chicken house,
most of furniture goes, slso Case trac-
tor, 3 good Guernsey cows, two calves.
SO laying hens, rabbits a hutches. 3
acres perm, pasture. 6 acre's wheat. 4A. oats vetch. 1 A. raspberries andyounr . family orchard, ail foei for

LOVELY WOODED AREA. Glen Creek Drive, a really fine new home. 2 BR.FURNISHED 9800
BR. unfinished up. plastered St hdw firs, atchd garage.

Silverton Road
Want a ahiop bldg.f Itere. Is one sere

with modern J rm hse i Lfe. well builtbarn with cementj fir. $A5oO.

B. KhrWy)dJ Realtor
2007 N. Capitol Si Office ph.Eyas. T ori

78 N. 17th'St. e address of a neat, small home, on a fine lot gVs com- - Dinette. Bith. 2
Blete with utility room and garage od has plenty of room to build a larger! 89O0O. Call Chr.s.home. Furniture la complete and of the best quality. Call Crawford. i

I ONE HALF ACRE, plenty of room for ti.at garden, good soil, lovely 2 BR
425 MORGAN AVENUE'

' Acr- - P" borne, modern, nice lawn, shrubs, garage, and chickenbouse. City Bus at door. Auburn Gr. School. 95900. Call Johnson. $9,500. Might accept as little as 32,000

Open House Today, 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.
"1845 N. Winter St.

2 new homes, $1750 anl S2100 tlown
2 bedrooms, dining room, utility room, bath with shower, folding stairs,

weatherstripped. fireplace, lots of built -- ins. These homes are block from
bus line. 2 blocks from Hollywood dist., 9 blocks from school. See these homes

'for good values.

an. to rignt party.
100 Acre Dai rv

Very nice all modern 2 B R.' home

BOX 7BA LANSING AVENUE
lot 2x218. Ask for an appointment to see2 B R. borne. bath. 94500 Call

Are You LorJcing?
For 21 A..approK. 9 ml. frrim Salem.'

Large 3 bedrm. hums located in Icvriy
setting. Creek, family orchard. 7 A.
strawberriea eaneherriis. Barn, rhii t-
een hse. 3 car. .gar.; Hi, has living t
dm. Tm.. break. Js. Dnubie Piun.bins.

home !t fint.ifd up. fireplace. LR. DR. Kitch. Bath, a beautiful yard.
S9000 C'aU Kenny HU1.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED. Nice home with LR. DR. Kitch. 2 BR. bath,
utility room, garage, lawn St shrubs. 95500. Call Chris.

THlRTY-FdU- R ACRES, implements, cows. 600 chickens, furniture, trees,
crop. 5 ro'im houe. everything goes. $16,000. CaU dvis

1445 PEARL STREET, priced to sell, full bsmt. LR. Kitch St nook, 2 BR and
plenty of built ins. 97950. Call Kenny Hill.

Huff - Real Estate, Realtors

with fireplace. 90 A. cult, most all Incrop, some timber, fenced and cross
fenced. 2 well with lots of water. Allequip, eoes tncld. John Deer tractor.

COUNTRY HOME. 910 500
This fine home has a large lot and is well furnished. Most of the furniture

foes with the house. Owner is leaving and mill consider an offer or will tradelor a house In Sslem that will make a good rental -- Kiggins Serge milker. Silo, hog house A chirk-e- n
house. Owner savs sell every thine

We will aav this place needs i
some work dome but ' ibr $l.0u0 you ;

'cant best lti !
J j. .

C. W. Retrve, ; RealtorBURT PICHA. REALTORS $16,000. Terms.

Sullivan Realty Co.
333 Portland RdPh. 33255. Zves. 379SS

9"r N. High St. Phone 943 S. Commercial ' ! Ph. S459Eve. Eve. Chris Kenny 70Phone341 Chemeketa Eve. SU634 or tSOM i

DREAM HOME
925.000 Natural pink, stone, view home with over 2000 sq. ft. with dble.

2 tile baths. loveVy yard auto sprinkling system. This is
garage.

i home

- PHOXEv 2-64-
74 .

WHAT DOXS YOUR RENT MONEY j BUY?
It can bur a home for your Landlord or it. CAN buy one for you. U you

are paying 900 per month rent you will have paid out $10,800 at the end ef
19 years. Better think it over.

LOOK 9000 DOWN, INCLUDING ALL LOAN COST
2 Bedrooms hardwood floors fireplace unfinished upstairs, located North-

east suburban. Don't collect any more of those rent receipts.
" A "D STREET SPECIAL ;

2 Bedrooms large living and dining rm.: full basement with sawdust fur-
nace, lare deep lot suitable for 2 rental units; bus by doori Immediate pos-

session, best school location. Price Is $9,750 with good terms.
For Best Lot Buys in Town Call Us

9429 to 94.000

MATTSON & ROETHLIN

Business . Directory
S2.50 per line per month

, OPEN HOUSE
$615 DOWN

Suntlay 1:00 ,to 5:00 P.M. Northrart Salem
GO OUT SUNN4TVTEW TO VAUGHN AVUTURN LEFtlND LOOK FOR

SIGN. YOUR CHOICE OF THREE HOMES HARDWOOD FLOORS. FIRE-"PLAC- E.

ATTACHED GARAGE. TWO BEDROOMS. DOWN WITH UNFIN-
ISHED UPSTAIRS. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. 98.500.

Joe L. Bourne,
. Realtor

that is usually found only in picture books.

118.000 Ccfllege Heights, all large rooms in this very well const: view home. 2

BR. den. wall to wail carpet, dbl. plumbing, dbl. garage Sc many other
fine features.. j , i

S17.SO0 Fairoaks Wav view home. 2 large BR. Sc den. full finished bsmt.. two
fireplaces, dtri. garage. Ac FHA Const, of the finest workmanship.

t 9 850 Drive bv 196 N. 23rd and see the best bur in town in s 3 B R. home
with full bsmt. Clean neat throughout. If you want schools, bus. ac

store close this will plea.e you.
t

'

Lawn mowers made to cut perfectly.
91 24 Ph. ' . '

APPTNQ MACBTNIf
All makes used macJitaes, sold, rent-

ed repsired. Roen. 44 Court. Phone tXfSn W5wTR5rVclssors Thtves i131 N. HighPhone
REAL ESTATE St INSURANCE

(Across From Hotel Senator) ;

Eve. Sc Sun. call or
eight year ld home in excellent North location, lovely
lots of family fruit Sc berries Sc dandy acre ef ground. sharpened Deirteri asg Center. P,9 t.500 Three B R

landscaping
Salem's exclusive lighting itorb.

McKILLtrP REAL ESTATE1140 N CAPITOL
H. pirn. Senator Hotel

Ellen T, Jordan. W. 3.
PHONE

9 5.000 One arte on paved rd. North, neat 2 B R." home Exclt. terms to right
party Sc immed. Poss. 1

9 2.850 C'ean neat 2 B R home across st. from school in Brooks. Ore. $1,200
down or will trade for trailer house.

SULLIVAN REALTY, CO.

REALTORS
Daytime Phone er 9 880 - t

160 S. High St.

APPLIANCE 9EBTTCB
Banflir! Kelvins tor and Hot point

Sales sad Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-p-ll
Center St PbontTtXiti Appusnce CoT13 Ro. Lib.

Ph.
AtTOMOBItg REPAIR

AUTO REPAIR. Amazing low prlcse
Easy Payment Plan. 12th St, Junction
Auto Wreckgrg. Pft.

Complete Chevrolet servioe! Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co.. 910 N. Com l.

MOVIHU . !

TRUCKS and cars for reat Blankeb I

furnished. Smitty'a Clipper Service.-- j
Center snd Church. Pti"P.g . j

THESE ARE ALL VERY GOOD BUYS

$1500 down. bedrooms, large Uving room, large dining room, excellent kitch-
en, iots of built-in- s. uUh3 room, oil heat. Large lott Close to bus. tores' Ph. Eves.XW55 JPortU-n- Rd

950.and schoois. Total price

New BR. LR... DR.. Kit. full
basement. 9 fire places, hdwd. floors,
plastered garage and Utility room
$13 5fO. Call Dahl.

Nice 2 BR. LR. Fireplace. Hdd
fkwts, DR. Kit. full basement. Oil

furn. ceiled attw corner lot. cloe to
chool A feu at dr. 8S5UO. Call Mr

24 acres east on pavement. IS acres
ais. 4 ae. pasture, beautiful orchard

and setting. 8 room modern home, barn.
Shu-ke- houe. rtiach. shed, good place
Call Dahl.

9800 dow n on this nice i BR. large L.

R. St kit. hdwd f)otr. oil floo- - fur-

nace, garage. F.H C built. $: , Call
Sir Byrkit.

p. HAZEL GREEN DISTRICT

Good road, solid 2 B R. home.- IS acre. Willamette Silt, all m cultivation.

M I' SI C I.ES 5 N j ..:
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
to but, schools. 8t stores. Phone
BY OWNER FOR SALE ORTRADECe . t ,,f i . ' l' r T r, f itnINi...! - . - .

GENERAL repair and pumps. D t

catur Or Maere, VIA n. tjom'l. Ph.
TIdlV'279r4"omX"PhT f

PI.CMBINJSi;PPLIESi

CFMENT WORK
RrVWAYS. SffiEWALKSTToW:

DATIONS. snvth2ngconcrete. Ph 24850
Ernest Drake; 571 S. 17th. Ph.
6LSOC6NSTTCQ7p72733 3439.

COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION
Hfrigidsirs sales snd service. Ritchie

st Tsgg. lne 1960Ststek Ph,
, Ray Jones a Fred Ftgg

tiutt. i D -- t e $1S.910 ; CORNER LOT 100x50. cor. of OxfordBeautiful 2 bdrm home. liv. rm. din.
4 BDRNt HOME rm. Sirchen. rvewlv decorated. Elec. 'And High tnq 1999 W Nob Hilt eves.

heat. Vacant and immediate posses- - T FOR SALE BY OWNERa'e it Asking 919.300. submitn offer. t '
:ion. New district, beautiful surround- - & Choice half ;stre tracts $5)0. Ten withI

luifmrnt 2 car gar
I. Price '912.000.

91.510 dn Price
:;5. To see thee phone

38 North Commercial Street
Tel. :- - HEY! LOOK -:- -

CapitarBarga lnl 1ouse. 145 Center s,
"Saffron Supply ""go "323" No. Com'L

PK-vT- iN - 7 j r .
lousiness forms, .cards, calendars.

ihgs. '3 acre, with 18 full grown young freTtrjctions high ground. Phone 3141BNeW-- I
; s y.v ii t ft,

lu out Siiverlon Rd. to Lancastei:
Dr 2nd house east of corner, CsJl Os-
car Slr,trom, ees' JOOOD BUYS COMMERCIAL ARTRoyal Anne cherry trees, ample room t 1 j. CITY LOTS. 2 of them corner lots

for garden spot. Consider taking larse&ntt-it- water iiui Indoor toiletNICE HOME wiffi beautiful v ww .
S14J00

Beautiful home on. 'i acre of fertile
land, beautifulry landscaped. 2 lge. Letterheads, cartoons, business sigs. rtMPs ;factory built trailer house or late mod- -i l lo, connected to sewer. 7 short rowsee' kxk-.n- Salem. T bedrms . L R . D

9SS50 00
Good 3 bedrm home close in, double

Harare, small house in rear rented (or
no Owner lea vine Salem. Call to--

el car as down pymt. Bal. Of loan is(rfifrarRtaI Estate Co.
. Street

BA R.N ES pumps. .Salem Equip. Co. r Jberries. 3 rootn house, woodshed, smsll trade rorks.photo retouching. Bob
Browne. Sslem EngrsviBg. Ph.
215 S Commercial;' 'Payable 938 per mo. Full pricektchr hkft rioolr full h!K All on I )) Fsirbanks-Mors- e sales 'and service.";

A 1J Sia M. Dh Siai i
chicken house at yard, can aner a p.m.
Corner Walnut Boat Landing, In- -only $7850. Located 380 Browning Ave.

Contact owner at 1145 '.Nebraska St. dfpen'ience. Blanche Roset.'.e DOWN - dav to see this,
o ronth-n- ot a mansion but a i 810JO0.00

2 bet'K.f-r- n horne to l;e in Good sued i Nice 2 bdrm house, lar?e lot. good Ph 2-- or PEL1VERT SERVICE . ' '

Salem Pick-u- p St Pet Phone
" Stettier5upply ; fTo, Phone
RTWEAVfNG - - ' .

At Mending. Ph. "r8F31.
VIEW LOT. 90x99, restricted, city

ter. opp. 945 Vista Ave. Ph."SMALL 2 bdrm. house. Close in. sone
3.: Bath. dec. heat, city bus. Businesslot in s fair neighborhood Price 94.000, ! view oil heat, flreo'ace. hdw, floors,

ELECTRICAL CQNTBACTINONo 251 I.Tirrediate pose ion.

1st floor. Lge, partly finished upstairs.
Extra lge full basement. Laundry rm.
drying rm. auto, oil fur., lge playrm
and a.'so a 8 x 10 walk-i- n freezing rm.

. ALDEN BOWES
REAL ESTATE X

2298 Fairr rounds Rdi
V -

9AND AND GRAVELtoe. Only $3200. Tertbs. C J. Jackson. VlNCE'S Electrie for electrical wir- -Exchange Real Estate34 T State St. Ph. Walling Sand and Gravel Co. Crushed
BY OWNER

Chas. Hudkins & Son
25Q N Mm 5'. Phone

IF YOt? ABE lookmg. for a home

rocs, for roeas ssa arrvvway. vemeni. ;
tng. contrscting-repsiria- g. 137 S. Lib
erty Phone

'
ELECTRICAL WIRING : Reedy-m- is euncreie. uaroen

- - 4 BEDROOMS!
witft Uvirg rooti. dining room, large
hltctoeh.-'ful- l basement. new luto 1

fTU bedroom set goes.ifU. 125 with as little' ss
w m trade. No. 4u.

riave niUitlnie: Ltineal

Large 9 room house and ' ac. north.
2 vrs. old on city bus line-- Snd near

R. fc.it . ml . furnace. L. trav. Dnu-bl- e
garare. Large lot. Price or.lv. SiMVO

S Terrace iriw King wood Hetgnts.
Call Hogtres. 1

ALSO I'j acres for 97500. Lovely
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